		411	11/10/11/10/01		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services. with	urosi, MU	1401/1818/		
Date 10:06 04200 11:30	Jeb description	Date	&Time Completed	. Done	pì.
REFNOLURA/MULADITISILY	SAS c-filling				
Web No. EM 287	E-mail (Mala thes, Al	C Zhas)	,		, ,
500 X 6 NOVE 2021	I-Motor Claim For		1059574-00	2.06	oryn
	I-Motor W/O (Wind	or OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs	p p	11.3	14.
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	i			7-
		lengt .		• •	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey F				*** ***
Date that they are the transfer	Ass't Report by Fax		THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON NAM		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (16 10000	Tolt	Fa	NI .)
Owner / Driver: (9 633 6.		on-INC().		
		Tel:			
	iod: (Type: (/-	
Confirmed by r (Insured/Driver Liability: (%) IN	Late Det Clates (NO):		71mar 21.70% P. 90-10	10%1	
	Varranty: YES ()/1	N: 0-20%; P:	21-1370. F: 50-10	074	
Execus: (\$) Loading: \$1,00					-
	TO CONTROL STATE OF THE STATE O	COPYCULA ICIDANI	re turns and con	ST. Carre	damental
Sencial Religious & Company of the Company	类的现在分别证别的对对的分	7年70周73年7月19月	是对政府的关键"生义分元	A	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Confident	lal & Strictly NO	rafer of repalter.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	URGENTLY				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO() ; Towing (Co: (· , ')
Communication Communications	UNIVERSITATION OF THE PROPERTY.	YORK DINEST AND A STATE OF		The Sales	By
	ourtesy Car ()	HARINATE AND STATES	Springs of the second	The party of	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)			7.	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	000] ()				
Injurý:			<u>'</u> '		
intervince, Admirate VSE (Section 1997)	ARABANA KAMBANYA ANTANG AN			September 1	क्रामान्त्र म
THE CACHOLSON STATEMENT OF THE STATEMENT	Call Mileter Control		APPENDING STATES	क्षाक्षक्रमा	
	-\				
(Mand les	TON DESIGN	A THE REAL PROPERTY.	NVD Z STANTON	MISSER BUSINE	Tahues
V472906808 """	. Divo		NO DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	Hammer	tagibi
		Accident Reporting	(530); INC (110)	-	
The state of the s	3)TF1	Demoge Assessment Fowing Pee	. \$40/\$	45	
ver/Owner:	4) PT 11	follow-Through Bus	VAN (Resurvey) 3.	10	710
Hact No:	· Fort	olming against INC	Only (waf 10 Jan 2000)		100
naged Portion:		Re-Inspection	37 310 310 STORY		200 AU
TO THE STATE OF TH	T) NI 1	dae DA + SMRT Se C Additional Service			
Charles I have a second	OR:	and the same of		13	
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	•N6:	Courlesy Car / Tpl / Repair Co-ordinatio	n 5	10	
	THE PERSON OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	Post Repelr Inspect	on 1	23	
ditors communissa.	TPO	DV / Collect Excess	against ING 1	20 -	
.li	9) N12:	Ideo Mobile	Fee Charged		THE PARTY OF
2/3:	Involve		Per Charged	establish.	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/09/2019 11:30
Date Of Accident	25/08/2019 20:25
Exact Location Of Accident	KJE TOWARDS ANG MO KIO NEAR LAMP POST 136
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The state of the s	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	EM28T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN OI LIN
NRIC No	S0518453C
Email Address	EDITORIALCRITICS@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97908828
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97908828
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	LANCER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5031793642-10
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	EDWIN THONG YEW HUA
NRIC No	S7924695F
Date Of Birth	17/08/1979
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/04/1999
Driving Experience	20 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97908828
Fax Number	ab-spectrum versions (ASV SATE) Web Settle
Contact Number	OTHERS-97908828

EDITORIALCRITICS@GMAIL.COM

Address

27 MOUNT FABER ROAD

#07-07

Postcode

099200

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

if Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH6235R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA FIT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel 9 Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

	KJE	TOWARC	64 F	that mo k	GO LOMPOST 136
		1	I		A) SLH 6235R Honda FH.
		1		IA	B) Mitsulisti
	1	1		通	EM2XI
	4	A 1 A			
SE CIRCUMST	ANCES OF THI	ACCIDENT			

I was driving about KJE Expression towards Ang Makin and
collided with a cur, SLH623572 in front of me The front
of his car did an increase we have hears I do at it
in time I collided into the front of the corr of me.
in the I collided into the front of the con of me.
ECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident MT/1059574								
Pubry No.	8821793942-28	Vehicle No.						
Certificate No.		77.00	RECEI		GST Regist	ration Re-		
Policyholder Name	CHAN OI LIN				holeyholds	- mere	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Aroduct Clide	PRIMATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fit	o & Thurt	Loading	r Nille	E	
CONTACT No. (PSeblin)	NA.	Contact No.(Office)			Carried No	(Hame)	231	
Email Address		Special Remark			#Code		No. 7	
NFW:		TCA	r-No. Yes		eCody Haar	56475		
NCD Protection	700	NCD Entitlement(%)	40		Private Him		Not evaluate	
Topict Date								
Date of Accident		Accident Report Within 24 firs	Fee		Accident Ty		Chair Citiston	
Reporting Centre		Time of Accident Micromi Orange Force	20:30		Country of	Accident	Singapore	
Accident Location	ALONG SEE TO CTE	Suberge riserue / .			SCH No.			
Tirtal Excess Applicab								
Excess Type		Windscreen Excess		0.00				
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH						
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Exchan		6.00				
YIND OD Excess		VIED TP Excess			Driver is Co	Taeren	NIT Applicable	
Additional Excess								
Total OD Excess Applicable Total OD Excess Applicable	6.50	Total TF Excess Applicable		E-00				
→ GST Registered Inform	STATE							
QST Registered	NII			The second second				
GST Registration No.	NII			gotretion Date atus Verifies	-	**		
Hadification History			1000		17.	**		
Pelicyholder Meiling A	Address							
Address I	27 HOURT FISHER ROAD	Admins J	#07-67 HQUNT	FABER 1,000E	Attires 3		SINGAPORE 09%	100
Abdress 4		Address Feps	Singapore actor	166	Post Code		099200	
Services Info		Related Policy Nurriber	5031793642-10					
Oriver Name		4.500 (54/00)						
Urnamed driver flame		Driver Type Driver NRIC			-			
Register Date of Driver Licens		Drivet Age			Driver DOE Driving Exp			
Coreact No. (Monke)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.			
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3	(Allerine)		
Attituss 4		Actimus Type	Foreign address		Foot Cody			
Unit his. Does he own a Singapore								
Claim 003 Nem								
Chirm Type *				ор-мк	* Insured	CHAN OF LIN	Insured NATE	B0818483C
Contact No. (Melsie)					Contact		Cortaet	Parties -
					(Home)		(SMre)	X3771568
Email Attornee					Vehicle 3	PURT	TP Venuce	SU46235R
Claim Description				production of the second			humber hume of	
Freferragi				ENDRY / SUMBLISH ON 23	Aug 1016		Pireferred Worksho	
Workshipson .	Abetirated Limitery Fully of Fault	•						
Constantion Yes Date Repotence	* Repair Flease Select Option	* GIA Received		*	Claim		14000	
				96/09/7019 11:28	Cloor		Date	96/08/2019 00:00
Report Yaken No				ROSEL WARMS				
* Print AK Inther			Tieve Summit					
Attachment			monetal (SELLICIT)	4.1				
4								
Accident No.	MT/18/57574	Claim No.		002				
Last Dor. Received	* was - No	Upload bate		06/09/2019 11:04				
	Path +			Category *	Confic	Gertial Transfer	37	
Chasse File No file chass			Elear	Please Select	* NO	Sential Girgano * Normal	*	Description #
Choose File No file chose	es.		Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Normal	•	
Choose File No file shose	m .		Chept	Please Select	* NO	* Normal	-	
Chause File No file chase	in .		Cliest 3	Please Select	* NO	* Normal	,	
Choose File No file chose	40		Case	Please Select	* 160	Y Normal	-	
Choose File No file choose	7.1.		Clear	Please Select	* No	* Normal		
Message Read			- 3					32/302/32/3
→ Attachment List								Send Message
Attachment	Opposited By/Date	Comme	Ÿ	Timene		- Marian Indian		Man Sand
		Catagory	-1	Tripency		Desirrytown		May Sam?
NAC.8	S (BUNT MERAH) on DE Sep 2019 11:54	ERVICE SAS		Permai		SAS 2019-9-6		
MAC NAC	UNIT_MERAH_BOOK/E; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S S (SUALIT MERAH)) on DS Sep 2019 11:54	ERVSCE NULL Driving Literal	6 - 38	Necessal	WHAT C	oneng License 2019-	9-4	
THAT JE								

Claim Handling (Claim Task) Normal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOOSTA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOOSTA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOOSTA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOOSTA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOOSTA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOOSTA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOOSTA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S		Uployded By/Date	Fishder Date	Mile Name	9	Suiter	AV.27
Claim Handling (Claim Task) NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Narmas Narmas Photos 2019-9-6 NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Narmas Narmas Photos 2019-9-6 NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE STRUKT MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Narmas Narmas Narmas Narmas Photos 2019-9-6 NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE STRUKT MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE STRUKT MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE STRUKT MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Natural NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE STRUKT MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos NAC, BLAST, MERAH, BOSE76, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT	♥ Video Lief					D. W. CHICAGO W. W.	
Claim Handling (Claim Task) Not. BLACT MERAN, SOOSTO, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S. (BLACT MERAN), On the Sep 2019 21.54 NAC. BLACT MERAN, SOOSTO, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE THOSE Photos Photos Photos Natural Photos N	3	NAC BUXTT_MERAH_BUSGTG(NAT \$ (BURTT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 00:00 Sup 2019 11:28	Protos	formal		
Claim Handling (Claim Task) NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOORTO(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE Photos NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOORTO(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BRAVICE Photos		RAC_HURIT_MERAH \$30676[NA. S (BÜRLT MERAN)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) IN 106 Sep 2019 11-29	Photos	Narmal		
Claim Handling (Claim Task) NAC_BURST_MERAH_BODGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Nurmal Photos 2019-0-6 NAC_BURST_MERAH_BODGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Nurmal Photos 2019-0-6 NAC_BURST_MERAH_BODGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Nurmal Photos 2019-0-6 NAC_BURST_MERAH_BODGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-0-6 NAC_BURST_MERAH_BODGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-0-6 NAC_BURST_MERAH_BODGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-0-6	1	NAC_BUNTT_MERAH_RODETE(NA S (BURTT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE MERVICE) on D6 Sep 2019 11-28	Photos	Rormal		
Claim Handling (Claim Task) NAC_BLAST_MERAH_BOOKTO(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Nurmal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAH_BOOKTO(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Nurmal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAH_BOOKTO(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Nurmal Photos 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERAH_BOOKTO(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Nurmal Photos 2019-9-6		MAC_BURTT_MERAH_ROGSTE NA S (AURT) HERAH	TOOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 Mt 35 Sep 7019 11:28	Priories	Normal		
Claim Handling(Claim Task) NAC_BLAST_MERIAN_BOORTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CRITTLE SERVICE Phillips Nurmal Photox 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERIAN_BOORTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CRITTLE SERVICE Phillips Nurmal Photox 2019-9-6 NAC_BLAST_MERIAN_BOORTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CRITTLE SERVICE		RAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODE?E(NA S (BUKIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 06 Sep 2015 17-28	Photos	Normal	Photos 3019-9-6	
Claim Handling (Claim Task) NAC_BENT_MERAN_BOORTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE Phillips National National Phillips (Plain Task)	6	NAC_BLMIT_MERAH_BODE7AF NA S (BLKIT MERAH	ITIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SHIVICE () do 06 Sep 2015 11:28		Normal	Photos 2018-Ave.	
DIC IDATA	9/6/2019	NAC_BERTT_MERAH, BOOKTO(NA S (BURTT HERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTAE BEAVILLE)) ON SE DAP 2019 IL DA	Philips.	Nurmal .	Photos 2011-9-6	

States in New Window Scan and uplooping

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (25,08, 2019) (DD/MM/	VWI TIME! 20 25 VUGANIA
LOCATION: KIE Expression	Land Post 136
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: EW 18T	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTOC	
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
DIMAKE A HOOST	Dippolitives a constant
OMAKE & MODEL: M. TOOK	PARTY THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LO	2007/110-2
9 STEHIOLE CATEGORY: PRIVATE / COMME	PCIAL (HOTORCYCLE, OTHERS)
177 ON USE OF USING AT ACCOMENT TIME.	VERTICATE VIZE
VARE TOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN I	VELIDANION AND INC.
" . TO TO SESTATE LIFTED PARTY CLAIM	REPORTING ONLY
: INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
ANAME: CHAN OI LIM.	(MALE / (FEMALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOS 1X453C	CONTACT: 97908818
SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	120
* CONTINUETO A LIFE PRIME	9200)
14 Ho of prisongs DRIVER	HOLDER
(Induding driver) a) NAME: Edwin Dring	6000
7 5 5/NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ 5 7 9 7.4 69 5 1-	(MALE / FEMALE)
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ad .
<u>#07-07 S/01</u>	1100
d) DATE OF BIRTH: (17 / 68 / 1979) (D	D/MM/YYYY) .
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
TIDATE OF DRIVING PASS NA	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER W	RED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO)
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING	(OTHERS
DINCAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	/ OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED IYES ANOV	
/ a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES(NO) '	** ** **
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIO	N
He of passinger O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLH 6235TR	15. 1 10
Including delver) DI DRIVER'S NAME: NI	MODEL! Handa Fit.
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: NI	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT: NI
the of passanger of VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Indu A I O DRIVER'S NAME:	
Induding driver) 1) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::

email = Editorial critics agmail.com

eBaoTech Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676				1 100	A William					Gener	alClaim
My Desktop Notice of Loss		icy Query					1 Change	Languag	e + Chai	nge Password	* Log Out
HAVE OF LOSS	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)		EM28T	EM28T		Date of Accident Certificate Number		25/08/2019 11:08			
	Select	Policy No. 5031793642	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Palicyholder NRIC		Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	540	10		CHAN OI LIN	S0518453C	GPC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	EM28T	EM28T	10/04/2019	09/04/2020